
N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 KI e_pla 24 KI e_wcz 24 KI e_muz 24 KI e_wcz 24 KI e_wcz 24
 2  8:55- 9:40 KI e_wcz 24 KI wf 20 KI e_wcz 24 KI e_wcz 24 KI e_wcz 24
 3  9:50-10:35 KI e_wcz 24 KI e_wcz 24 KI e_wcz 24 PR relig 24 KI e_inf 38
 4 10:45-11:30 KI wf 20 KI e_wcz 24 EN j.ang 24 KI e_wcz 24 PR relig 24
 5 11:45-12:30 EN j.ang 24 KI wf 20
 6 12:45-13:30 

 7 13:40-14:25 

 8 14:35-15:20 

 9 15:30-16:15 

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 UM e_wcz 23 EN j.ang 23 EN j.ang 23 UM e_wcz 23 PR relig 23
 2  8:55- 9:40 PR relig 23 UM e_wcz 23 UM e_wcz 23 UM wf 20 UM wf 20
 3  9:50-10:35 UM e_inf 38 UM e_wcz 23 UM e_wcz 23 UM e_wcz 23 UM e_wcz 23
 4 10:45-11:30 UM e_wcz 23 UM wf 20 UM e_wcz 23 UM e_pla 23 UM e_wcz 23
 5 11:45-12:30 UM e_wcz 23 UM e_muz 23
 6 12:45-13:30 

 7 13:40-14:25 

 8 14:35-15:20 

 9 15:30-16:15 

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 KM e_wcz 25 KM e_wcz 25 KM e_wcz 25 KM e_wcz 25 KM e_wcz 25
 2  8:55- 9:40 KM e_muz 25 KM e_wcz 25 KM e_wcz 25 KM e_wcz 25 EN j.ang 25
 3  9:50-10:35 KM e_wcz 25 KM e_inf 38 KM e_pla 25 KM e_wcz 25 KM wf 20
 4 10:45-11:30 PR relig 25 KM e_wcz 25 PR relig 25 KM wf 20 KM e_wcz 25
 5 11:45-12:30 KM wf 20 EN j.ang 25
 6 12:45-13:30 

 7 13:40-14:25 

 8 14:35-15:20 

 9 15:30-16:15 

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 RT e_wcz 35 RT e_wcz 35 RT e_wcz 35 RT wf 20 RT e_wcz 35
 2  8:55- 9:40 RT e_wcz 35 RT e_wcz 35 RT e_wcz 35 EN j.ang 35 RT e_wcz 35
 3  9:50-10:35 RT e_pla 35 RT e_wcz 35 RT e_muz 35 RT e_wcz 35 PR relig 35
 4 10:45-11:30 EN j.ang 35 RT zaj_k-1/2 @ RT wf 20 RT e_wcz 35 RT wf 20

MD zaj_k-2/2 38
 5 11:45-12:30 PR relig 35 RT e_wcz 35
 6 12:45-13:30 

 7 13:40-14:25 

 8 14:35-15:20 

 9 15:30-16:15 

Piątek

Piątek

Piątek

Piątek

Środa

Środa

Środa

Środa

Wtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

plan- 19.02.18

2A  R.Targosz 

plan- 19.02.18

1A  I.Kowalska

plan- 19.02.18

1B  U.Michońska

plan- 19.02.18

1C  M.Kowalczyk

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek



N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 CM e_wcz 37 CM e_wcz 37 CM e_wcz 37 EN j.ang 37 CM e_wcz 37
 2  8:55- 9:40 CM e_wcz 37 CM e_wcz 37 CM wf 20 CM e_wcz 37 CM e_wcz 37
 3  9:50-10:35 CM e_wcz 37 CM wf 20 PR relig 37 CM e_wcz 37 CM e_muz 37
 4 10:45-11:30 CM zaj_k-1/2 @ CM e_pla 37 CM e_wcz 37 PR relig 37 EN j.ang 37

MD zaj_k-2/2 38
 5 11:45-12:30 CM e_wcz 37 CM wf 20
 6 12:45-13:30 

 7 13:40-14:25 

 8 14:35-15:20 

 9 15:30-16:15 

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 PR relig 22 AK e_wcz 22 AK e_pla 22 AK e_wcz 22 EN j.ang 22
 2  8:55- 9:40 AK wf 20 EN j.ang 22 PR relig 22 AK e_wcz 22 AK e_wcz 22
 3  9:50-10:35 AK e_wcz 22 AK e_wcz 22 AK e_wcz 22 AK wf 20 AK e_wcz 22
 4 10:45-11:30 AK e_wcz 22 AK e_wcz 22 AK e_wcz 22 AK e_wcz 22 AK zaj_k-1/2 @

MD zaj_k-2/2 38
 5 11:45-12:30 AK e_muz 22 AK wf 20
 6 12:45-13:30 

 7 13:40-14:25 

 8 14:35-15:20 

 9 15:30-16:15 

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 MC wf 20 MC e_pla 36 PR relig 36 MC e_wcz 36 MC e_wcz 36
 2  8:55- 9:40 MC e_wcz 36 MC e_wcz 36 MC e_wcz 36 MC e_wcz 36 MC e_wcz 36
 3  9:50-10:35 PR relig 36 MC e_wcz 36 MC wf 20 MC e_muz 36 EN j.ang 36
 4 10:45-11:30 MC e_wcz 36 MC e_wcz 36 MC zaj_k-1/2 @ EN j.ang 36 MC e_wcz 36

MD zaj_k-2/2 38
 5 11:45-12:30 MC wf 20 MC e_wcz 36
 6 12:45-13:30 

 7 13:40-14:25 

 8 14:35-15:20 

 9 15:30-16:15 

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 DB e_wcz 33 DB wf 20 DB wf 20 DB e_wcz 33 DB wf 20
 2  8:55- 9:40 DB e_wcz 33 DB e_wcz 33 DB e_pla 33 DB e_wcz 33 PR relig 33
 3  9:50-10:35 EN j.ang 33 DB e_wcz 33 DB e_wcz 33 DB e_wcz 33 DB e_wcz 33
 4 10:45-11:30 DB e_wcz 33 EN j.ang 33 DB e_wcz 33 DB zaj_k-1/2 @ DB e_muz 33

MD zaj_k-2/2 38
 5 11:45-12:30 PR relig 33 DB e_wcz 33
 6 12:45-13:30 

 7 13:40-14:25 

 8 14:35-15:20 

 9 15:30-16:15 

Piątek

Piątek

plan- 19.02.18

3D  D.Barej

Środa

Środa

Piątek

Piątek

plan- 19.02.18

3C  M.Chylińska

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Środa

Środa

Wtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

plan- 19.02.18

3A  M.Chilińska

plan- 19.02.18

3B  A.Klamer

Poniedziałek Czwartek



N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 -- -- -- OC infor-1/2 38 -- -- -- -- -- --

MM wf-Dz sgd -- -- -- OC infor-2/2 38 MM wf-Dz sg1
 3  9:50-10:35 -- -- -- KS matem 32 SB histo 39 US wf-Ch sg1 OC techn 32

MM wf-Dz sg2 -- -- --
 4 10:45-11:30 IJ j.ang 24 JJ przyr 18 KS matem 34 JJ przyr 31 IJ j.ang 27
 5 11:45-12:30 AR j.pol 31 HJ relig 33 SB muzyk 22 JB plast 24 KS matem 37
 6 12:45-13:30 KS matem 32 OC zaj.w 37 IJ j.ang 39 AR j.pol 26 HJ relig 22
 7 13:40-14:25 US wf-Ch sg2 AR j.pol 26 AR j.pol 26 AR j.pol 31

-- -- --
 8 14:35-15:20 US wf-Ch sg1 -- -- -- US wf-Ch sgd

-- -- -- MM wf-Dz sg2 -- -- --
 9 15:30-16:15 

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 -- -- -- OC infor-1/2 38

OC infor-2/2 38 -- -- --
 2  8:55- 9:40 SB histo 27 EN j.ang 27
 3  9:50-10:35 OC techn 23 EN j.ang 27 KS matem 34 US wf-Ch sg1 -- -- --

-- -- -- MM wf-Dz sg1
 4 10:45-11:30 AR j.pol 31 HJ relig 23 AR j.pol 31 KS matem 32 JJ zaj.w 35
 5 11:45-12:30 JJ przyr 32 AR j.pol 31 AR j.pol 33 JJ przyr 31 AR j.pol 31
 6 12:45-13:30 EN j.ang 36 KS matem 36 -- -- -- JB plast 33 KS matem 37

MM wf-Dz sg1
 7 13:40-14:25 US wf-Ch sg2 -- -- -- -- -- -- HJ relig 22 SB muzyk 34

-- -- -- MM wf-Dz sgd MM wf-Dz sgd
 8 14:35-15:20 US wf-Ch sg1 US wf-Ch sgd

-- -- -- -- -- --
 9 15:30-16:15 

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 OC infor-1/2 38

-- -- --
 2  8:55- 9:40 -- -- -- SB muzyk 24

RM wf-Dz sg1
 3  9:50-10:35 RA j.pol 26 RA j.pol 25 -- -- -- US wf-Ch sg1 -- -- --

RM wf-Dz sg1 -- -- -- RM wf-Dz sg2
 4 10:45-11:30 JJ przyr 32 IJ zaj.w 27 SB histo 35 DZ matem 34 DZ matem 34
 5 11:45-12:30 IJ j.ang 25 DZ matem 34 JJ przyr 35 OC techn 37 HJ relig 22
 6 12:45-13:30 HJ relig 35 IJ j.ang 27 DZ matem 33 IJ j.ang 22 RA j.pol 35
 7 13:40-14:25 US wf-Ch sg2 -- -- -- RA j.pol 26 JB plast 33 RA j.pol 35

-- -- -- OC infor-2/2 38
 8 14:35-15:20 US wf-Ch sg1 -- -- -- US wf-Ch sgd

-- -- -- RM wf-Dz sg1 -- -- --
 9 15:30-16:15 

plan- 19.02.18

4A  O.Ciochoń
Środa

Środa

Środa

Piątek

Piątek

Piątek

Czwartek

4C  I.Jaszczyszyn

Wtorek

Wtorek

Czwartek

Czwartek

WtorekPoniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

plan- 19.02.18

4B  J.Jaros-Cycoń

plan- 19.02.18



N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 SB zaj.w 26 OC infor-1/2 38

-- -- --
 2  8:55- 9:40 RA j.pol 26 RA j.pol 39 SD matem 18 JJ przyr 26
 3  9:50-10:35 US wf sgd US s_zaj sgd US s_zaj sgd -- -- -- SD matem 25

OC infor-2/2 38
 4 10:45-11:30 US wf sgd US s_zaj sgd US s_zaj sgd JB plast 25 HJ relig 22
 5 11:45-12:30 SD matem 36 OC techn 37 RA j.pol 26 SB histo 36 RA j.pol 9
 6 12:45-13:30 IJ j.ang 25 HJ relig 33 RA j.pol 26 SD matem 35 US s_zaj sgd
 7 13:40-14:25 JJ przyr 18 IJ j.ang 27 IJ j.ang 27 US wf sgd US s_zaj sgd
 8 14:35-15:20 US wf sgd SB muzyk 34
 9 15:30-16:15 

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 MK wdżr 31 -- -- -- -- -- --

RM wf-Dz sgd RM wf-Dz sgd
 2  8:55- 9:40 KS matem 39 JJ przyr 18 RB plast 32 -- -- --

RM wf-Dz sgd
 3  9:50-10:35 BC j.ang 27 AR j.pol 31 AR j.pol 31 AR j.pol 9
 4 10:45-11:30 OC zaj.t 37 AR j.pol 31 JJ przyr 32 KS matem 31
 5 11:45-12:30 JS hist. 33 KS matem 39 HJ relig 24 KS matem 32 BC zaj.w 18
 6 12:45-13:30 GL wf-Ch sg1 EW zaj_k-Ch 38 BC j.ang 27 BC j.ang 27 JJ przyr 18

EW zaj_k-Dz 38 -- -- --
 7 13:40-14:25 -- -- -- GL wf-Ch sg2 GL wf-Ch sg1 SB muzyk 23 GL wf-Ch sg1

RM wf-Dz sg1 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
 8 14:35-15:20 AR j.pol 26
 9 15:30-16:15 HJ relig 34

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 MP j.pol 9 -- -- -- JJ przyr 18 IJ j.ang 27

RM wf-Dz sgd
 3  9:50-10:35 MP j.pol 9 HJ relig 36 KS matem 32 JJ przyr 24
 4 10:45-11:30 KS matem 39 IJ j.ang 27 IJ j.ang 27 OC zaj.t 32
 5 11:45-12:30 MP j.pol 9 JJ przyr 18 MP j.pol 9 MP j.pol 26 RB plast 36
 6 12:45-13:30 GL wf-Ch sg1 JS hist. 39 KS matem 34 SB muzyk 31 EW zaj_k-Ch 38

RM wf-Dz sg2 RM wf-Dz sg1
 7 13:40-14:25 KS matem 34 GL wf-Ch sg2 GL wf-Ch sg1 MK wdżr 9 GL wf-Ch sg1

RM wf-Dz sg1 EW zaj_k-Dz 38 -- -- --
 8 14:35-15:20 KS zaj.w 34
 9 15:30-16:15 HJ relig 26

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Środa

Środa

Środa

Piątek

Piątek

Piątek

Wtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

plan- 19.02.18

4D  S.Borkowski
Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

plan- 19.02.18

5A  B.Chodakowska

plan- 19.02.18

5B  K.Stabla



N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 RM wf-Ch sgd SB muzyk 26 -- -- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- RM wf-Dz sgd RM wf-Dz sgd
 2  8:55- 9:40 MP j.pol 9 DZ matem 34 HJ relig 31 -- -- --

RM wf-Dz sgd
 3  9:50-10:35 DZ matem 31 OC zaj.t 37 MP j.pol 9 EW przyr 18
 4 10:45-11:30 EW zaj.w 34 MP j.pol 35 DZ matem 36 HJ relig 33 RB plast 39
 5 11:45-12:30 EW przyr 18 IJ j.ang 27 IJ j.ang 39 IJ j.ang 22 MP j.pol 26
 6 12:45-13:30 JS hist. 31 RM wf-Ch sg1 EW przyr 31 DZ matem 34 MP j.pol 26

-- -- --
 7 13:40-14:25 EW zaj_k-Ch 38 RM wf-Ch sg1 RM wf-Ch sg2

RM wf-Dz sg1 EW zaj_k-Dz 38 -- -- --
 8 14:35-15:20 MK wdżr 9
 9 15:30-16:15 

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 SB hist. 26
 2  8:55- 9:40 DZ matem 34 SB muzyk 26 MP j.pol 26 RB plast 9
 3  9:50-10:35 JJ przyr 32 JJ przyr 32 MP j.pol 26 MP j.pol 31
 4 10:45-11:30 BC j.ang 27 MP j.pol 9 OC zaj.t 39 MM wf sgd
 5 11:45-12:30 MM wf sgd -- -- -- DZ matem 31 MM s_zaj sgd MM wf sgd

EW zaj_k-2/2 38
 6 12:45-13:30 MM wf sgd DZ matem 34 HJ relig 22 MM s_zaj sgd BC j.ang 31
 7 13:40-14:25 MM zaj.w 9 MP j.pol 34 BC j.ang 31 DZ matem 31 JJ przyr 18
 8 14:35-15:20 MM s_zaj sgd MM s_zaj sgd HJ relig 34 EW zaj_k-1/2 38

-- -- --
 9 15:30-16:15 MM s_zaj sgd MM s_zaj sgd MK wdżr 9

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 JS hist. 32 AR j.pol 32
 2  8:55- 9:40 OC zaj.t 31 IJ j.ang-Ch 31 KS matem 32

BC j.ang-Dz 27
 3  9:50-10:35 RB plast 34 SB muzyk 18 IJ j.ang-Ch 27

BC j.ang-Dz 39
 4 10:45-11:30 RM wf-Ch sg2 -- -- -- AR j.pol 26 AR zaj.w 9

GL wf-Dz sg1 GL wf-Dz sg1
 5 11:45-12:30 KS matem 26 SD przyr 32 KS matem 34 HJ relig 18 RM wf-Ch sg2

GL wf-Dz sg1
 6 12:45-13:30 AR j.pol 26 AR j.pol 26 SD przyr 35 RM wf-Ch sg2 SD przyr 32

GL wf-Dz sg1
 7 13:40-14:25 AR j.pol 26 JS hist. 9 AR j.pol 9 KS matem 34 -- -- --

EW zaj_k-Dz 38
 8 14:35-15:20 IJ j.ang-Ch 27 HJ relig 9 EW zaj_k-Ch 38

BC j.ang-Dz 31 -- -- --
 9 15:30-16:15 RM wf-Ch sg1

-- -- --

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Piątek

Piątek

Piątek

Środa

Środa

Środa

Wtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

plan- 19.02.18

5D  M.Musiał 

plan- 19.02.18

6A  A.Rapacz

plan- 19.02.18

5C  E.Wąsik



N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 AP j.pol 32
 2  8:55- 9:40 JS hist. 32 KS matem 32 KS matem 32 -- -- --

EW zaj_k-2/2 38
 3  9:50-10:35 KS matem 39 HJ relig 39 AP j.pol 26 GL wf sgd GL wf sgd
 4 10:45-11:30 SD przyr 18 SD przyr 32 AP j.pol 26 GL wf sgd GL wf sg1
 5 11:45-12:30 HJ relig 37 GL s_zaj sgd GL s_zaj sgd GL zaj.w 35 JS hist. 39
 6 12:45-13:30 AP j.pol 9 GL s_zaj sgd GL s_zaj sgd AP j.pol 9 RK j.ang 27
 7 13:40-14:25 GL s_zaj sgd RK j.ang 39 KS matem 34 OC zaj.t 37 AP j.pol 9
 8 14:35-15:20 GL s_zaj sgd EW zaj_k-1/2 38 RK j.ang 31 SB muzyk 31 SD przyr 32

-- -- --
 9 15:30-16:15 RB plast 32

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 -- -- -- HJ relig 26

GL wf-Dz sgd
 2  8:55- 9:40 SD biolo 18 MK wdżr 31 -- -- -- DZ matem 34

GL wf-Dz sg1
 3  9:50-10:35 AP j.pol 9 SD chemi 18 DZ matem 34 DZ zaj.w 34
 4 10:45-11:30 AP j.pol 9 DZ matem 34 RM wf-Ch sg2 SD chemi 18 JS histo 26

-- -- --
 5 11:45-12:30 DZ matem 34 JS histo 26 AW geogr 32 BC j.ang-1/2 27 SB muzyk 32

AS j.nie-2/2 39
 6 12:45-13:30 BC j.ang-1/2 27 AP j.pol 9 AP j.pol 9 MR fizyk 32 AP j.pol 9

AS j.nie-2/2 39
 7 13:40-14:25 AS j.nie-1/2 39 RB plast 18 MR fizyk 18 AS j.nie-1/2 39 SD biolo 32

RK j.ang-2/2 27 RK j.ang-2/2 27
 8 14:35-15:20 HJ relig 26 RM wf-Ch sg1 BC j.ang-1/2 27 AW geogr 18 RM wf-Ch sg2

-- -- -- EW infor-2/2 38 GL wf-Dz sg1
 9 15:30-16:15 -- -- -- EW infor-1/2 38 RM wf-Ch sgd

GL wf-Dz sgd RK j.ang-2/2 27 -- -- --

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 US wf-Ch sgd US wf-Ch sg1 -- -- -- DZ matem 34

-- -- -- -- -- -- GL wf-Dz sgd
 2  8:55- 9:40 US wf-Ch sgd AP j.pol 9 US wf-Ch sgd SD chemi 18

-- -- -- GL wf-Dz sg1
 3  9:50-10:35 DZ matem 34 SD chemi 18 BC j.ang-1/2 27 HJ relig 26

AS j.nie-2/2 39
 4 10:45-11:30 JS histo 26 AP j.pol 9 SD zaj.w 18 AP j.pol 9 SD biolo 18
 5 11:45-12:30 BC j.ang-1/2 27 AP j.pol 9 BC j.ang-1/2 27 DZ matem 34 EW infor-1/2 38

AS j.nie-2/2 39 EW infor-2/2 38 RK j.ang-2/2 27
 6 12:45-13:30 DZ matem 34 RB plast 32 MR fizyk 18 AW geogr 18 SB muzyk 34
 7 13:40-14:25 AP j.pol 32 SD biolo 32 AW geogr 32 MR fizyk 32 JS histo 26
 8 14:35-15:20 AS j.nie-1/2 39 HJ relig 18 MK wdżr 26 AS j.nie-1/2 39 -- -- --

RK j.ang-2/2 27 RK j.ang-2/2 27 GL wf-Dz sg1
 9 15:30-16:15 -- -- --

GL wf-Dz sgd

Środa

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Piątek

Piątek

Piątek

Środa

ŚrodaWtorek

Wtorek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

plan- 19.02.18

7A  D.Zgryska

plan- 19.02.18

7B  S.Durczok

plan- 19.02.18

6B  G.Lada
Wtorek



N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 DZ matem 34 SD biolo 32
 2  8:55- 9:40 -- -- -- AP j.pol 26 DZ matem 34 DZ matem 34

EW infor-2/2 38
 3  9:50-10:35 SD chemi 18 AP j.pol 26 BC j.ang 27 AP j.pol 9
 4 10:45-11:30 AS j.nie 39 JS histo 26 HJ relig 39 US wf sg1
 5 11:45-12:30 US wf sg1 US wf sg1 MR fizyk 18 AP zaj.w 9 DZ matem 34
 6 12:45-13:30 SD biolo 18 SD chemi 18 AW geogr 32 AS j.nie 39 JS histo 39
 7 13:40-14:25 HJ relig 31 BC j.ang 31 MK wdżr 39 AW geogr 18 BC j.ang 27
 8 14:35-15:20 AP j.pol 32 RB plast 32 MR fizyk 32 AP j.pol 9
 9 15:30-16:15 SB muzyk 32 EW infor-1/2 38 US wf sgd

-- -- --

Czwartek PiątekWtorek

7C  A.Piotrowska
ŚrodaPoniedziałek

plan- 19.02.18


